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Race Overview
General Classification:
Young Rider Classification:
Sprint Classification:
Hill Climb Classification:
Leading Team:

1 Danielle DE FRANCESCO (ACA)
10 Keely BENNETT (KOS)
4 Gina RICARDO (SUS)

18 Ruth CORSET (VAU)
ITM InForm TMX Make

Stage 4 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 4 Gina RICARDO (SUS) 43:33 11
2. 1 Danielle DE FRANCESCO (ACA) +0 8
3. 8 Shannon MCCURLEY (KOS) +0 4
4. 23 Jessa FRANCIS (WRP) +0
5. 6 Jessica PRATT (SUS) +0 2
6. 14 Chelsea HOLMES (ITM) +0
7. 2 Alisha WELLS (ACA) +0
8. 18 Ruth CORSET (VAU) +0
9. 34 Ella SIMPSON (BRT) +0 1
10. 28 Alli ANDERSON (GRT) +0
11. 17 Dharliah PAGE (ITM) +0
12. 26 Sophie MALOWIECKI (GRT) +2 3
13. 15 Carlee TAYLOR (ITM) +2
14. 20 Nicole WILSON (VAU) +2
15. 10 Keely BENNETT (KOS) +2
16. 9 Celestine SMITH (KOS) +2
17. 11 Sara HOGAN (KOS) +2
18. 35 Katelynn NICHOLSON (BRT) +2
19. 29 Maddison TAYLOR (GRT) +2
20. 16 Eloise SANDOW (ITM) +2
21. 5 Lillee POLLOCK (SUS) +8
22. 3 Rachael BOLES (ACA) +10
23. 31 Kayla MCSPORRAN (BRT) +13
24. 21 Mia HAYDEN (WRP) +13
25. 25 Cynthia TAYLOR (WRP) +2:43
26. 7 Catelyn TURNER (SUS) +2:43
27. 33 Holly CHANCE (BRT) +2:43

dnf 22 Laura CHANCELLOR (WRP) 3

dns 19 Stephanie CORSET (VAU)

• Average speed of the winner: 48.63 km/h
• Number of starters: 28
• Riders abandoning the race: 1
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General Classification
Final Result

Time/Gap
1. 1 Danielle DE FRANCESCO (ACA) 6h24:39
2. 10 Keely BENNETT (KOS) +29
3. 18 Ruth CORSET (VAU) +48
4. 9 Celestine SMITH (KOS) +58
5. 14 Chelsea HOLMES (ITM) +1:07
6. 34 Ella SIMPSON (BRT) +1:17
7. 26 Sophie MALOWIECKI (GRT) +1:25
8. 15 Carlee TAYLOR (ITM) +1:26
9. 35 Katelynn NICHOLSON (BRT) +1:37
10. 16 Eloise SANDOW (ITM) +1:38
11. 21 Mia HAYDEN (WRP) +1:51
12. 29 Maddison TAYLOR (GRT) +2:02
13. 3 Rachael BOLES (ACA) +2:29
14. 5 Lillee POLLOCK (SUS) +2:51
15. 11 Sara HOGAN (KOS) +5:13
16. 4 Gina RICARDO (SUS) +5:24
17. 23 Jessa FRANCIS (WRP) +6:11
18. 6 Jessica PRATT (SUS) +6:20
19. 28 Alli ANDERSON (GRT) +6:22
20. 2 Alisha WELLS (ACA) +16:58
21. 25 Cynthia TAYLOR (WRP) +20:10
22. 31 Kayla MCSPORRAN (BRT) +21:43
23. 20 Nicole WILSON (VAU) +32:36
24. 17 Dharliah PAGE (ITM) +32:44
25. 33 Holly CHANCE (BRT) +33:51
26. 8 Shannon MCCURLEY (KOS) +49:09
27. 7 Catelyn TURNER (SUS) +52:48
dnf 19 Stephanie CORSET (VAU)
dnf 22 Laura CHANCELLOR (WRP)
dnf 24 Briana MCDONALD (WRP)

Sprint Classification
Final Result

pt1. 4 Gina RICARDO (SUS) 14
2. 1 Danielle DE FRANCESCO (ACA) 11
3. 10 Keely BENNETT (KOS) 6
4. 14 Chelsea HOLMES (ITM) 6
5. 18 Ruth CORSET (VAU) 5
6. 26 Sophie MALOWIECKI (GRT) 3
7. 6 Jessica PRATT (SUS) 2
8. 2 Alisha WELLS (ACA) 2
9. 34 Ella SIMPSON (BRT) 1
10. 8 Shannon MCCURLEY (KOS) 1
dnf 22 Laura CHANCELLOR (WRP) 3

Intermediate Sprints
Sprint 1

pt1. 26 Sophie MALOWIECKI (GRT) 3
2. 6 Jessica PRATT (SUS) 2
3. 34 Ella SIMPSON (BRT) 1
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Sprint 2
pt1. 22 Laura CHANCELLOR (WRP) 3

2. 1 Danielle DE FRANCESCO (ACA) 2
3. 4 Gina RICARDO (SUS) 1

Sprint 3
pt1. 4 Gina RICARDO (SUS) 3

2. 1 Danielle DE FRANCESCO (ACA) 2
3. 8 Shannon MCCURLEY (KOS) 1

Mountain Classification
Final Result

pt1. 18 Ruth CORSET (VAU) 11
2. 10 Keely BENNETT (KOS) 6
3. 15 Carlee TAYLOR (ITM) 3
4. 1 Danielle DE FRANCESCO (ACA) 2
5. 3 Rachael BOLES (ACA) 2

Young Rider Classification
Final Result

Time/Gap
1. 10 Keely BENNETT (KOS) 6h25:08
2. 14 Chelsea HOLMES (ITM) +38
3. 34 Ella SIMPSON (BRT) +48
4. 35 Katelynn NICHOLSON (BRT) +1:08
5. 16 Eloise SANDOW (ITM) +1:09
6. 21 Mia HAYDEN (WRP) +1:22
7. 5 Lillee POLLOCK (SUS) +2:22
8. 28 Alli ANDERSON (GRT) +5:53
9. 2 Alisha WELLS (ACA) +16:29
10. 17 Dharliah PAGE (ITM) +32:15

Teams Stage Result
Time/Gap

1. ITM InForm TMX Make (14, 17, 15) 2h10:41
2. KOS Knights of Suburbia Racing (8, 10, 9) +2
3. GRT Giant Racing Team (28, 26, 29) +2
4. SUS Sydney Uni - Staminade Women's Cycling Team (4, 6, 5) +6
5. ACA ARA Pro Racing Sunshine Coast (1, 2, 3) +8
6. BRT Butterfields Racing Team (34, 35, 31) +13
7. WRP The Women's Racing Project (23, 21, 25) +2:54
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Teams General Classification
Final Result

Time/Gap
1. ITM InForm TMX Make 19h18:10
2. KOS Knights of Suburbia Racing +2:23
3. GRT Giant Racing Team +5:39
4. SUS Sydney Uni - Staminade Women's Cycling Team +8:42
5. ACA ARA Pro Racing Sunshine Coast +15:45
6. BRT Butterfields Racing Team +20:25
7. WRP The Women's Racing Project +22:51

Decisions of the Commissaires Panel
• Riders 18 22 and 25. Start without signature check. Warning


